LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT 94 SENIORS

13.03.2022
Epreuves
-48 -
TIJOUX Elaura (94, IDF) SuCY JUDO
'52 v
KOUIDRI Clementine (94, IDF) PEPINIERE SPORT BRY
-57 v
CHAN KY TO Constance (94, IDF) SucY JUDO
+10pts) SILVESTRE Jade (94, IDF) DOJO VILLECRESNOIS
. 4 IDJEGA Celia (94, IDF) DOJO VILLECRESNOIS
-63 v
*17pts) MUNOZ Sihem (94, IDF) PEPINIERE SPORT BRY
+10pts) COFFIE lliana (94, IDF) SuCY JUDO
. 4 DACOSTA Laury (94, IDF) U.S.FONTENAY

4 IDIRI Ines (94, IDF) ENT.SP.VITRY



4 4

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

-70
COCQUERET Alexiane (94, IDF)
FEREOL Morgane (94, IDF)

MOUTEL Pauline (94, IDF)

BERAUD COTTE Elodie Laure (94, IDF)

-78
CISSE Fatoumata (94, IDF)
GERMAIN Amandine (94, IDF)

WAGUE Manthita (94, IDF)

CAMPOS David (94, IDF)
LESTRADE Jeremy (94, IDF)

BENCHEIKH Mathis (94, IDF)

THOREL Hugo (94, IDF)

DEZETTER Michel (94, IDF)
PASI Christenvie (94, IDF)
BALAGUE Remi (94, IDF)

PASI Bel-Air (94, IDF)
BIELAIRE Cedric (94, IDF)
PROUST Mathieu (94, IDF)
BOEHM Niklas (94, IDF)
LOISEAU Adrien (94, IDF)

DAVENNE Alexis (94, IDF)

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

PEPINIERE SPORT BRY

DOJO VILLECRESNOIS

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

SuUCY Jubo

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

RANDORIS CLUB VILLENEUVE ROI

SUCY JuUDO

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

SUCY Jubo

SUCY Jubo

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

SUCY JuboO

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

J.C.DU PERREUX

AM ATHLETIQUE RUNGIS



NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

EL KOLLI Adam (94, IDF)

LEMOULT Damien (94, IDF)

-73
CAVALLERA Ludovic (94, IDF)
BERTHELOT Axel (94, IDF)
CALONE Romain (94, IDF)

DIJOL Titouan (94, IDF)
CHERNICK Sami (94, IDF)
CHERFAOUI Yanis (94, IDF)
PIBAROT Dorian (94, IDF)
CAIRO Tristan (94, IDF)
DESNE Allan (94, IDF)
DRUESNE Vincent (94, IDF)
FOFANA Ibrahim (94, IDF)
FOUQUE Aymeric (94, IDF)
GENEVEE Amaury (94, IDF)
GENEVEE Baptiste (94, IDF)
LEBRAT Noam (94, IDF)
MERZOUG Bilal (94, IDF)
PINON Clement (94, IDF)
RANDRIANJOHANY Stephane (94, IDF)
RAULT Valentin (94, IDF)
ROUSSELET Eric (94, IDF)

RTVELADZE Giorgi (94, IDF)

JUDO CLUB CHOISY

PEPINIERE SPORT BRY

ENT.SP.VITRY

SuCY JUDO

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

SUCY JuDO

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

STE.SP.NOISEAU

DOJO VILLECRESNOIS

J.C.DU PERREUX

RANDORIS CLUB VILLENEUVE ROI

JC CHARENTON

ENT.SP.VITRY

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

ENT.SP.VITRY

ENT.SP.VITRY

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

SUCY JuboO

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

DOJO C JOINVILLAIS

JC CHARENTON

SuCY JUDO

SuUCY JUDO



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

GINGA Jahiane (94, IDF)
MANSITA Adama-Junior (94, IDF)
KISSANGOU Christ (94, IDF)

VASQUEZ David (94, IDF)
PENOT Yohan (94, IDF)
TANTY LOKONGA Bangabi (94, IDF)
GALVANI Kevin (94, IDF)
PAKA Brice (94, IDF)
ABDELAAL Hany (94, IDF)
BEL Maxime (94, IDF)
DEPORTE Maxime (94, IDF)
KOBERIDZE Irakli (94, IDF)
KUOCH Jerome (94, IDF)
MBONKODI Aristote (94, IDF)

PERNIN Dimitri (94, IDF)

SAIDI Badi (94, IDF)
CROST Luca (94, IDF)
JAILI Marwan (94, IDF)

VALENTIN Tristan (94, IDF)
BEKHTAOUI Salah El Dine (94, IDF)
VEXIAU Clement (94, IDF)

LEMONNIER Nicolas (94, IDF)

SuUCY Jubo

SucCY JUDO

DOJO VILLECRESNOIS

J.C.DU PERREUX

SMUS VGA ST MAUR

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

ES.CAUDACIENNE

SuUCY Jubo

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

ENT.SP.VITRY

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

ENT.SP.VITRY

ELAN DE CHEVILLY

SV L JVINCENNES

US DE CRETEIL

SuUCY Jubo

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

DOJO C JOINVILLAIS

SMUS VGA ST MAUR

SucCY JuDO

PEPINIERE SPORT BRY



NC

NC

(+17 pts)

PETER Donovan (94, IDF)
CARIOU Paul (94, IDF)

GELOT Nathan (94, IDF)

-100
SIMATOS Louis (94, IDF)
ZANELLA KERSALE Raphael (94, IDF)

SENECHAL Lucas (94, IDF)

SAINTE ROSE Todd (94, IDF)

+100
DEMBELE Moussa (94, IDF)

PACE Jean Marc (94, IDF)

SucCY JUDO

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

PEPINIERE SPORT BRY

SMUS VGA ST MAUR

COSMA ARCUEIL

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

SucY Jubo

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

JC CHARENTON



